TICL Awards Reception Sponsorship Form

Be an important part of the 2022 Torts, Insurance and Compensation Law Section Awards Reception in Saratoga Springs, New York on June 16th, 2022.

We hope that you will support this event by sponsoring and attending.

Honorees will be:

Judge Denis J. Butler
Justice of the Supreme Court, Queens County
NYSBA TICL Section Outstanding Jurist Award

Hon. Anthony Cannataro Associate Judge, New York Court of Appeals NYSBA TICL Section Outstanding Jurist Award

Hon. Vito C. Caruso (Ret.)
Deputy Chief Administrative Judge for Courts Outside of New York City
NYSBA TICL Section Outstanding Jurist Award

Patrick D. Leavy, Esq. Vahey Law Offices, PLLC, Rochester, New York Sheldon Hurwitz Young Lawyer Award

Alyssa Jordan Pantzer, Esq.
Assistant Attorney General,
Office of the New York State Attorney General
NYSBA TICL Section Outstanding Executive Committee Member Award

Hon. George J. Silver (Ret.)
Deputy Chief Administrative Judge for the New York City Courts
NYSBA TICL Section Outstanding Jurist Award

Note: Meeting/Webinar will be recorded; sponsor information will reach attendees of the Live Meeting/Webinar and those purchasing the Recorded On-Demand product at later dates.



Congfellows Hotel and Restaurant | Saratoga Springs, N.Y



TICL Awards Reception Sponsorship Form

Sponsorship Opportunities

Platinum: \$5000 – (2 available – selection will be available on a first come first served basis. Please contact Gina Bartosiewicz before making selection)

- 4 complimentary tickets to the reception
- Your company logo included on any pre-event communications
- Full page ad in the program brochure.
- Your company logo included on signage throughout the event

Select one

- Exclusive Sponsor of the Open Bar during the event along with your company logo branded on specialty cocktail napkins at the reception
- Exclusive sponsorship of a specialty beverage

Gold: \$2500 (2 available – selection will be available on a first come first served basis.)

- 2 complimentary tickets to the reception
- Your company logo included on any pre-event communications
- Half page ad the program brochure
- Your company logo included on signage throughout the event

Select one

- Exclusive sponsorship of a signature cocktail of your choice at the event along with branded specialty cocktail stirrers
- Exclusive sponsorship of a beer koozie branded with your company logo.

Silver: \$1000

- 1 complimentary tickets to the reception
- Your company logo included on any pre-event communications
- Your company logo included in on-sight program brochure
- Your company logo included on signage throughout the event

Please Check Desired Sponsorship Level:

□ Platinum \$5000 □ Gold \$2500 □ Silver \$1000

Company/Contact Information:

Firm/Company Name	
Contact Name	
Company URL	
Phone ()	Email
Address	
City	State Zip

Payment Information:

Check or money order enclosed in the amount of \$	
(Please make checks payable to the New York State Bar Association .)	
☐ Charge \$ to:	
☐ Charge \$ to: ☐ American Express ☐ MasterCard	
☐ Visa ☐ Discover	
Card number	
Expiration date CVC	
A the first Charles	
Authorized Signature	
Cardholder Name	

Send Form and Payment to:

Name

New York State Bar Association 1 Elk Street, Albany, NY 12207 Email: gbartosiewicz@nysba.org

Fax: 518-463-5993

Next Steps:

Please email your logo as a JPG or PNG along with your company URL to Gina Bartosiewicz gbartosiewicz@nysba.org

In order to maximize your sponsorship, all assets should be provided no later than May 6th, 2022. Any assets received after this date may not be included in select marketing based on schedule/timeline.

The NYSBA reserves the right to decline sponsorships.